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(54) Rafa Lopes
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13:50:21.227 2:11.518 44.954
13:53:32.973 3:11.746 1:14.124
13:56:23.265 2:50.292 1:10.720
13:58:21.640 1:58.375 44.628
14:00:21.775 2:00.135 43.558
14:02:24.270 2:02.495 43.397
14:05:09.574 2:45.304 1:04.723
14:07:06.973 1:57.399 42.465
14:09:04.709 1:57.736 43.133
14:11:02.432 1:57.723 43.334

(63) G Magnabosco
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13:50:23.115 2:12.948 44.636
13:53:35.086 3:11.971 1:14.876
13:56:24.098 2:49.012 1:09.500
13:58:21.057 1:56.959 43.486
14:00:19.974 1:58.917 43.636
14:02:22.482 2:02.508 43.224
14:05:08.774 2:46.292 1:05.080
14:07:10.909 2:02.135 47.122
14:09:08.281 1:57.372 43.197
14:11:05.062 1:56.781 43.156

(9) Rafael Barranco
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13:50:25.156 2:14.901 45.212
13:53:37.111 3:11.955 1:15.310
13:56:24.994 2:47.883 1:09.409
13:58:23.405 1:58.411 43.999
14:00:24.678 2:01.273 43.345
14:02:25.963 2:01.285 43.921
14:05:10.530 2:44.567 1:03.560
14:07:08.910 1:58.380 43.209
14:09:08.992 2:00.082 43.871
14:11:08.685 1:59.693 43.860

(77) Wanderson Freitas /Freitas Leandro
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13:50:24.425 2:17.454 48.085
13:53:36.220 3:11.795 1:14.669
13:56:24.531 2:48.311 1:09.439
13:58:22.468 1:57.937 43.588
14:00:28.458 2:05.990 43.356
14:02:30.573 2:02.115 45.555
14:05:12.211 2:41.638 1:01.050
14:07:10.798 1:58.587 43.048
14:09:09.787 1:58.989 43.848
14:11:08.948 1:59.161 43.434

(22) Peter Gottschalk
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13:50:26.649 2:15.210 44.910
13:53:38.985 3:12.336 1:15.183
13:56:26.057 2:47.072 1:09.101
13:58:24.178 1:58.121 43.796
14:00:23.911 1:59.733 43.421
14:02:27.245 2:03.334 47.158
14:05:11.896 2:44.651 1:03.860
14:07:12.120 2:00.224 42.916
14:09:10.838 1:58.718 43.489
14:11:10.194 1:59.356 43.824

Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3
(100) Roberto Bonato /Juca Lisboa
1 13:50:33.750 2:18.093 45.438
2 13:53:47.993 3:14.243 1:13.455
3 13:56:29.131 2:41.138 1:04.545
4 13:58:29.292 2:00.161 44.835
5 14:00:30.981 2:01.689 43.692
6 14:02:35.570 2:04.589 43.433
7 14:05:12.986 2:37.416 57.399
8 14:07:12.439 1:59.453 43.649
9 14:09:11.657 1:59.218 43.917
10 14:11:12.790 2:01.133 44.987
(21) Eduardo Pavelski
1 13:50:20.642 2:11.318 45.021
2 13:53:32.118 3:11.476 1:13.925
3 13:56:22.942 2:50.824 1:10.553
4 13:58:23.325 2:00.383 45.364
5 14:00:24.369 2:01.044 43.696
6 14:02:27.077 2:02.708 44.468
7 14:05:10.777 2:43.700 1:02.749
8 14:07:09.415 1:58.638 43.411
9 14:09:13.332 2:03.917 48.478
10 14:11:13.073 1:59.741 44.423
(51) Fausto de Lucca
1 13:50:19.654 2:11.335 45.705
2 13:53:30.514 3:10.860 1:13.901
3 13:56:22.597 2:52.083 1:11.174
4 13:58:20.802 1:58.205 44.529
5 14:00:20.795 1:59.993 44.194
6 14:02:23.462 2:02.667 44.065
7 14:05:09.400 2:45.938 1:04.897
8 14:07:07.410 1:58.010 43.178
9 14:09:16.177 2:08.767 54.022
10 14:11:14.275 1:58.098 43.722
(23) Marcelo Beux
1 13:50:17.863 2:09.379 45.162
2 13:53:28.458 3:10.595 1:14.501
3 13:56:22.364 2:53.906 1:12.387
4 13:58:36.918 2:14.554 59.836
5 14:00:38.274 2:01.356 44,517
6 14:02:45.077 2:06.803 45.026
7 14:05:14.711 2:29.634 50.478
8 14:07:14.477 1:59.766 43.990
9 14:09:14.245 1:59.768 44.729
10 14:11:15.220 2:00.975 44.932
(25) Marcelo Perillo
pl 13:52:11.249 3:55.096 55.823
2 13:54:19.680 2:08.431
3 13:56:40.817 2:21.137 47.258
4 13:58:45.180 2:04.363 45.288
5 14:00:50.589 2:05.409 45.996
6 14:02:54.365 2:03.776 46.202
7 14:05:17.524 2:23.159 45.936
8 14:07:18.578 2:01.054 45517
9 14:09:17.798 1:59.220 43.625
10 14:11:18.490 2:00.692 44.391

(64) Lorenzo Massaro
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Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm s1 S2 S3 Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm s1 S2 S3
1 13:50:34.678 2:20.614 47.239 2 13:54:06.545 3:15.631 1:10.499
2 13:53:49.031 3:14.353 1:13.454 3 13:56:38.711 2:32.166 58.605
3 13:56:29.804 2:40.773 1:04.482 4 13:58:44.311 2:05.600 46.070
4 13:58:30.022 2:00.218 44.950 5 14:00:50.255 2:05.944 46.553
5 14:00:32.834 2:02.812 44.706 6 14:03:03.642 2:13.387 53.385
6 14:02:37.901 2:05.067 44.440 7 14:05:24.012 2:20.370 47.215
7 14:05:14.520 2:36.619 56.553 8 14:07:24.467 2:00.455 44.689
8 14:07:16.420 2:01.900 45.527 9 14:09:25.158 2:00.691 44.368
9 14:09:17.536 2:01.116 44.552 10 14:11:26.174 2:01.016 45.309
10 14:11:19.318 2:01.782 44.924
(47) F Machiavelli
(121) D. Gondra Jr. 1 13:50:37.564 2:18.983 45.163
1 13:50:36.333 2:19.166 45.702 2 13:53:55.151 3:17.587 1:14.556
2 13:53:52.275 3:15.942 1:13.687 3 13:56:32.118 2:36.967 1:01.839
3 13:56:31.940 2:39.665 1:02.860 4 13:58:44.734 2:12.616 53.373
4 13:58:34.723 2:02.783 47.040 5 14:00:51.082 2:06.348 46.709
5 14:00:39.719 2:04.996 45.057 6 14:03:14.328 2:23.246 46.212
6 14:02:44.638 2:04.919 45.492 7 14:05:28.439 2:14.111 50.333
7 14:05:15.560 2:30.922 51.656 8 14:07:32.835 2:04.396 46.448
8 14:07:17.414 2:01.854 44.888 9 14:09:37.665 2:04.830 46.221
9 14:09:18.793 2:01.379 43.988 10 14:11:39.360 2:01.695 45.113
10 14:11:19.638 2:00.845 43.847
(8) Fabiano Donner
(48) Gabriel Ymagava 1 13:50:38.757 2:20.363 44.999
1 13:50:39.873 2:23.454 48.202 2 13:53:55.848 3:17.091 1:14.190
2 13:53:57.846 3:17.973 1:13.929 3 13:56:35.413 2:39.565 1:02.377
3 13:56:34.532 2:36.686 1:01.500 4 13:58:43.148 2:07.735 46.593
4 13:58:36.616 2:02.084 46.236 5 14:00:54.455 2:11.307 48.557
5 14:00:41.938 2:05.322 45.807 6 14:03:05.870 2:11.415 47.178
6 14:02:45.620 2:03.682 45.367 7 14:05:25.617 2:19.747 48.329
7 14:05:16.806 2:31.186 52.993 8 14:07:32.559 2:06.942 47.478
8 14:07:19.519 2:02.713 45.572 9 14:09:36.808 2:04.249 46.379
9 14:09:21.170 2:01.651 44.636 10 14:11:41.199 2:04.391 46.644
10 14:11:24.458 2:03.288 45.612
(137) Miguel Laste
(93) Rafael Colombari 1 13:50:45.916 2:29.015 45.096
1 13:50:31.704 2:17.216 45.439 2 13:54:05.048 3:19.132 1:14.796
2 13:53:46.165 3:14.461 1:14.601 3 13:56:38.501 2:33.453 59.497
3 13:56:28.268 2:42.103 1:05.610 4 13:58:48.292 2:09.791 47.115
4 13:58:27.870 1:59.602 44.032 5 14:01:08.080 2:19.788 56.724
5 14:00:39.639 2:11.769 43.810 6 14:03:22.379 2:14.299 47.367
6 14:02:47.191 2:07.552 44.852 7 14:05:28.417 2:06.038 47.233
7 14:05:17.174 2:29.983 52.257 8 14:07:35.046 2:06.629 47.968
8 14:07:20.514 2:03.340 46.039 9 14:09:39.556 2:04.510 45.646
9 14:09:21.590 2:01.076 44.382 10 14:11:43.463 2:03.907 45.809
10 14:11:24.642 2:03.052 45.730
(90) Beto Pontes
(250) Ewerson Dias 1 13:50:41.822 2:21.731 47.008
1 13:51:26.780 3:08.712 1:52.158 2 13:53:59.977 3:18.155 1:15.028
2 13:54:08.176 2:41.396 49.520 3 13:56:36.029 2:36.052 1:02.206
3 13:56:39.388 2:31.212 57.660 4 13:58:42.149 2:06.120 47.173
4 13:58:46.633 2:07.245 46.521 5 14:00:49.993 2:07.844 47.373
5 14:00:51.702 2:05.069 45.457 6 14:02:59.024 2:09.031 47.797
6 14:02:58.511 2:06.809 46.322 7 14:05:25.788 2:26.764 51.258
7 14:05:22.466 2:23.955 46.434 8 14:07:29.868 2:04.080 46.018
8 14:07:23.548 2:01.082 45.173 9 14:09:35.042 2:05.174 47.498
9 14:09:23.392 1:59.844 43.999 10 14:12:05.768 2:30.726 47.730
10 14:11:25.562 2:02.170 45.442
(219) Ted Barbirato
(2) Duda Bana 1 13:50:30.333 2:17.217 44.251
1 13:50:50.914 2:36.028 1:04.166 2 13:53:44.273 3:13.940 1:14.232
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Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2

3 13:56:28.018 2:43.745 1:06.035
4 13:58:29.838 2:01.820 45.311
5 14:00:37.497 2:07.659 49.635
6 14:03:12.448 2:34.951 1:12.962
7 14:05:26.616 2:14.168 48.996
8 14:07:33.056 2:06.440 47.166
9 14:09:39.727 2:06.671 46.803

(49) Paulo Jalles
1 13:50:43.404 2:25.415 47.481
2 13:54:01.531 3:18.127 1:15.032
3 13:56:37.010 2:35.479 1:01.592
4 13:58:49.876 2:12.866 47.610
5 14:01:00.690 2:10.814 48.473
6 14:03:13.722 2:13.032 48.467
7 14:05:28.001 2:14.279 50.388

p8 14:09:36.333 4:08.332 1:03.197

9 14:11:54.266 2:17.933

(43) William Perillo
1 13:50:27.534 2:20.796 50.059
2 13:53:41.340 3:13.806 1:15.047
3 13:56:27.488 2:46.148 1:07.520
4 13:58:27.533 2:00.045 43.783
5 14:01:02.059 2:34.526 43.615
6 14:04:19.227 3:17.168 1:56.826

(1) Guto Baldo
1 13:50:35.692 2:19.513 45.388
2 13:53:51.230 3:15.538 1:13.783
3 13:56:30.885 2:39.655 1:03.150
4 13:58:31.921 2:01.036 44.898
5 14:00:38.008 2:06.087 44.610

(44) Luiz Ribeiro
1 13:50:25.834 2:14.711 44.474
2 13:53:38.181 3:12.347 1:15.368
3 13:56:25.631 2:47.450 1:09.123

(38) André Luiz Jacob

pl 13:56:44.429 8:27.077 1:11.431

2 13:58:59.835 2:15.406

(87) G Mascarenhas
1 13:50:28.706 2:15.897 43.707
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S1 S2

S3
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